
Legend
AI - Airport Industrial
AR - Agrigultural Reserve
ER - Estate Residential
GC - General Commercial
GI - General Industrial
GR - General Residential
GR-10
GR-12
GR-14
GR-15
GR-16
GR-18
GR-3
GR-4
GR-6
VR - Villa Residential
LC - Limited Commercial
LI - Limited Industrial
LUC - Limited Use Commercial
LUC-10
LUC-11
LUC-13
LUC-13A
LUC-14
LUC-15
LUC-16

LUC-17
LUC-19
LUC-20
LUC-3
LUC-8
LUC-9
LUI - Limited Use Industrial
LUR - Limited Use Residential
LUR-12
LUR-13
LUR-2
LUR-3
LUR-4
LUR-5
LUR-6
LUR-7
LUR-9
R-43 - Residential
OI - Office Institutional
OS - Open Space
R - Residential
R-10
R-12
R-15
R-22
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